Intellitec’s Programmable Multiplex Control
is a communications and switching system designed for use
primarily on speciality vehicles to make the design and
manufacture of the vehicles easier and less expensive. It is
very flexible in its implementaion allowing it to be easily used
for most signaling and switching functions on the vehicle.
A principle advantage of the PMC system is the total flexibility it offers the user, both at the point of design and later in
the field when the vehicle needs functional updates. Since most electrical functions of the vehicle are available on the

communications link.
Programmable Multiplex Control Modules
Model Part No. Description Vehicle Function
Voltage
Central Processing Units
Input Modules
Low Wattage Output Modules
Relay Output Modules
Remote Backlit Rocker Switch Modules
Warning Lamp Direct Plug-in Adapters
Rocker Switch Direct Plug-in Adapters
Complete Switch Panel Assemblies
CPU 00-00620-971 Central Processing Unit +12/24V
100 00-00622-100 10 point DC Input +24V 10 DC Pos or Neg
110 00-00622-110 10 point DC Input +12V 10 DC Pos or Neg
300 00-00XXX-300 10 Low Watt Output Module +24V 0.5A Ouput, 5 Pos 5 Neg
310 00-00XXX-310 10 Low Watt Output Module +12V 0.5A Ouput, 5 Pos 5 Neg
406 00-00621-406 4 point DC Input / 6 point Relay Out +24V 4DCin
Pos or Neg, 6 SPST Relay
416 00-00621-416 4 point DC Input / 6 point Relay Out +12V 4DCin
Pos or Neg, 6 SPST Relay
400 00-00XXX-400 10 point DC In / 10 point Relay Out +24V 8DCin
Pos, 2DCin Neg,8 SPST Relay
410 00-00XXX-410 10 point DC In / 10 point Relay Out +12V 8DCin
Pos, 2DCin Neg,8 SPST Relay
700 00-00645-700 10 Rocker Switch Module +24V Remote Switches w/backlight
710 00-00645-710 10 Rocker Switch Module +12V Remote Switches w/backlight
806 00-00644-806 6 Warning Lamp Adapter +24V Plugs to 3 by 2 Britax Panel
816 00-00644-816 6 Warning Lamp Adapter +12V Plugs to 3 by 2 Britax Panel
906 00-00643-906 6 Rocker Switch Adapter +24V Plugs to 6 by 1 Britax Panel
916 00-00643-916 6 Rocker Switch Adapter +12V Plugs to 6 by 1 Britax Panel
909 00-00656-909 9 Rocker Switch Adapter +24V Plugs to 3 by 3 Britax Panel
919 00-00656-919 9 Rocker Switch Adapter +12V Plugs to 3 by 3 Britax Panel
902 00-00XXX-902 12 Rocker Switch Adapter +24V Plugs to 6 by 2 Britax Panel
912 00-00XXX-912 12 Rocker Switch Adapter +12V Plugs to 6 by 2 Britax Panel
012 00-00623-012 6 Switch Panel +24V 6 Momentary Switch Panel
024 00-00623-012 6 Switch Panel +12V 6 Momentary Switch Panel
Intellitec
P/N 5300160.4pgB Rev. A 0012804